
(formerly Radical Jumper)

Each horse and rider combination can only win an award in one

Division, and the higher placing takes precedence.

BEGINNER (2'3")

Rider Horse
Meadowvale 

May 10

Oakhurst 

June 01

OVH    

June 19

Oakhurst 

July 06

Meadowvale 

Aug 30

Oakhurst 

Sept 19

Popiel Stable 

Oct 20
Total

Anna Bramble Mabelle 2 5 7

Leila Marshall MaBelle 5 2 7

Allie Daze Tequila 5 2 7

Hunter Carrington Bravo 1 5 6

Stephanie Calvert Walter 5 5

Veronica Grajewski Grey Gatsby 4 4

Alyson Seinch Mischief Managed 4 4

Tim Bramble Finnegan 4 4

Nancy Segal Sandpiper 4 4

Reilly Moore Mickey 4 4

Rachel Goldberg Diadem 3 3

Genevieve Desormeaux Rivers 3 3

Fiona Schulte Drummer Boy 3 3

Lauren Dugan Tomahawk 3 3

Katie Scollan Sierra 3 3

Erin Boyles Shilo 2 2

Reilly Moore Final Eclipse 2 2

Heather MacElwee A Pocketful of Sunshine 2 2

Grace Veldkamp Cherubim 1 1

Ashliegh Rabideau Final Eclipse 1 1

Austin Stein Lucky Irish 1 1

Kieryn Davison Stardust 1 1

NCHTA Upper Canada Derby Points Table 2014

If your name does not appear on the list, and you completed an NCHTA show, it is because you have not registered.  You must register to be eligible for 

awards at the end of the year.  

Email helen@oakhurstfarm.com your mailing address, phone #, & email address to register. Registration is free. You can register at any time until 

15 November and all your points for the year will count. Once you have registered you will stay on the list - you do not need to register each year.

Red Type Indicates Top 5 in that Division

If your name has been greyed out, you have won a higher placing in another division.



PRE-ENTRY (2'6")

Rider Horse
Meadowvale 

May 10

Oakhurst 

June 01

OVH    

June 19

Oakhurst 

July 06

Meadowvale 

Aug 30

Oakhurst 

Sept 19

Popiel Stable 

Oct 20
Total

Leila Marshall MaBelle 4 5 1 10

Heather Leclerc Lollipop 4 5 9

Ksenia Milonow Sierra 5 3 8

Brian Evenchick Humphrey 2 4 2 8

Laura Gravelle Abercrombie 5 5

Sarah Catt Drummore Bay 3 2 5

Shannon Holmes Bravo 5 5

Kate Sonneveld Tequila 5 5

Megan Jenner Portia 4 4

Blair Nicol Africa 4 4

Jill Chamberlain Jocko 4 4

Wendy Doyle Larry 4 4

Reilly Moore Mickey 3 3

KC Trodden Flight Control 3 3

Genevieve Desormeaux Rivers 3 3

Carmen Powell-Sadik Boy I'm Tough 3 3

Erin Boyles Shilo 3 3

Emilie Deschamps On The Rocks 2 2

Laura Willis MaBelle 2 2

Devon Eustace The Red Rocket 2 2

Devon Svoboda La Mariachi 2 2

Erin Wilson Brace Yoselfsheila 1 1

Grace Veldkamp Cherubim 1 1

Heather MacElwee A Pocketful of Sunshine 1 1

Tim Bramble Finnigan 1 1

Lauren Dunhan Tomahawk 1 1

Emma Richardson Nike 1 1



ENTRY (2'9")

Rider Horse
Meadowvale 

May 10

Oakhurst 

June 01

OVH    

June 19

Oakhurst 

July 06

Meadowvale 

Aug 30

Oakhurst 

Sept 19

Popiel Stable 

Oct 20
Total

Sarah Catt Drummore Bay 4 2 5 11

Kieryn Davison Stardust 5 4 9

Emma Richardson Nike 4 2 1 7

Kylie Negus Conflict of Interest 1 5 6

Sarah Laight Redemption 5 5

Valerie Leach Pilgrim's Gypsy Spirit 5 5

Rebecca Walker Rookie 2 3 5

Blair Nicol Que 5 5

Ksenia Milonow Sierra 4 4

Tim Bramble Finnigan 4 4

Kristina Toppari Stardust 4 4

Brian Evenchick Humphrey 3 3

Leona Noble Nike 3 3

Abby Green Major Disaster 3 3

Kyla Carroll Viceroy 3 3

Kristin McLaren Panamerra 3 3

Alexa Bresnahan Gemini 3 3

Wendy Doyle Larry 2 2

Emma Richardson Knight in a Jag 2 2

Lauren Duhan Tomahawk 2 2

Kelsie Maynard Aquattro 2 2

Laura Gravelle Abercrombie 2 2

Erin Wilson Brace Yoselfsheila 1 1

Stephanie Calvert Abercrombie 1 1

Samantha Pollex Justa Hot Tamale 1 1

Carmen Powell-Sadik Boy I'm Tough 1 1

Pre-Training (3'0")

Rider Horse
Meadowvale 

May 10

Oakhurst 

June 01

OVH    

June 19

Oakhurst 

July 06

Meadowvale 

Aug 30

Oakhurst 

Sept 19

Popiel Stable 

Oct 20
Total

Kristin McLaren Panamerra 2 2 2 3 1 10

Michaela Robinson Knight in a Jag 4 5 9

Sarah Laight Redemption 5 4 9

Kylie Negus Conflict of Interest 3 5 8

Laura Gravelle Abercrombie 4 3 7

Sarah Catt Drumore Bay 1 4 1 6

Holly McDougall Galaxy 3 3 6

Stephanie Calvert Abercrombie 5 5

Jenna Mayhew Talk O' The Town 5 5

Georgina Ruyter Check Mate 4 4

Shannon Holmes Vegas 4 4

Jackie Naida Conquest 3 3

Hilary Popiel Kasztan 3 3

Rebecca Walker Rookie 3 3

Matthew Kidney Fuzion 2 2

Elyse Howat Polaris 2 2

Deb Zimmerman Orange Juice 2 2

Devon Svoboda La Mariachi 1 1

Kyla Carroll Viceroy 1 1

Alexa Bresnahan Gemini 1 1



Training (3'3")

Rider Horse
Meadowvale 

May 10

Oakhurst 

June 01

OVH    

June 19

Oakhurst 

July 06

Meadowvale 

Aug 30

Oakhurst 

Sept 19

Popiel Stable 

Oct 20
Total

Miranda Lepore Sokit2ya 5 5 5 15

Alexa Bresnahan Gemini 4 4 8

Kristin McLaren Panamerra 5 5

Leah Vrieling Gandalf 3 2 5

Shannon Holmes Lucy 4 4

Mark Nelson Lucas 4 4

Shannon Holmes What Happens in Vegas 3 3

Matthew Kidney Iceman 3 3

Alexandra Morgan Bazinga 3 3

Angel MacKenzie Tradewind 3 3

Mark Nelson Alex 2 2

Jenna Mayhew Talk O' The Town 2 2

Sarah Catt Drummore Bay 1 1

Angel MacKenzie Havana 1 1

Ashley Moore Spencer 1 1


